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Build the future

Technical Data
Clear-Span Width

Side Height

Ridge Height

Roof Pitch

Bay Distance

Longest Part

Minimum Tent Length
Maximum Tent Length
Main Profile

Eave / Corner Connection
Max. Allowed Wind Speed
Wind Load

Extension

Floor Options

Cover

8m

2.5m

3m

22°

3m

430 cm

6m

Unlimited

82mm x 46 mm x 2.5mm
Welded Steel Pipe Insert
80 km/h

0.3 kN/m?2

Every extension, 3m (clear span side, both side).

Wooden floor with fireproof surface and aluminum
sub-construction
PVC-coated polyester textile, flame retardant to DIN 4102 B1, M2
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